
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amelie Blocksidge - (1290582) - City of Salford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:20.18 728 H 28/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:21.04 715 F 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:21.14 713 H 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:22.93 687 F 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:23.14 684 H 16/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:23.94 672 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

2:23.99 671 H 28/01/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:24.49 665 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

2:26.38 639 F 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:27.46 625 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:27.55 624 H 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:27.80 621 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:29.91 595 H 02/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:30.94 583 H 22/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Salford 1

2:31.83 573 H 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:32.05 570 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:53.76 382 H 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:59.39 347 H 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Co Salford 1

3:02.00 332 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:05.24 315 F 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:09.87 293 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:17.41 260 H 01/12/18 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Salford 3
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2:22.93 687 F 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1
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2:21.14 713 H 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:23.14 684 H 16/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:20.18 728 H 28/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:21.04 715 F 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:27.55 624 H 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:23.94 672 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

2:24.49 665 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

2:23.99 671 H 28/01/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:27.46 625 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:27.80 621 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:26.38 639 F 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:31.83 573 H 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:29.91 595 H 02/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:32.05 570 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:30.94 583 H 22/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Salford 1

2:53.76 382 H 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

3:02.00 332 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:59.39 347 H 26/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Co Salford 1

3:05.24 315 F 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:09.87 293 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:17.41 260 H 01/12/18 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Salford 3
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